13.09.2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., ootal outstanding being Rs.22,90,797l- as on
D,rr,2025 due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l,Mr.sultan Musa Sayyad,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Dilshad Sayyad, 3.Mr.Shahid Musa patel, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs,32,70,000/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.3,27,ooo/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Twenty seven Thousand only

Equitas small FinarKe Bank Limited

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Allthat piece and parcel of the Property bearing Gat No.11212 out of that Plot No.15 Ad-measuring 446.88